
Last name First name Organization City State Email

Anthon Jonathon RouteGenie Buffalo New York jon@routegenie.com
Ayala Arturo Sol Transportation Vista California ayala@soltransportation.com
Barrett Kelly Ann CMT Group New York New York kbarrett@cmtgroup.com
Bastian David Towne Livery Inc Orchard park New York dbastian@towneauto.com
Becerril Joshua Semper Transportation LLC Riverside California hello@sempertransport.com
Blain James PAX Training Kansas City Missouri james@paxtraining.com
Blessinger Marianne All Island Transportation Franklin Square New York mblessinger@olliestaxi.com
Bonso-Bruce Abena The Transportation Alliance Fairfax Virginia abonsobruce@thetransportationalliance.org
Boucher Brian Hilb Group of New Jersey, LLC Mahwah New Jersey brian.boucher@lighthouseins.net
Brauer Dave Netradyne Royersford Pennsylvania dave.brauer@netradyne.com
Burns Danielle The Transportation Alliance Fairfax Virginia dburns@mwcapitol.com
Carrasco Claudia Imperial Valley Taxi inc Calexico California ivcab@gmail.com
Chowdhary Charu Uber Washington DC charu@uber.com
Clark Chuck Vets Cab Windsor Ontario chclark@vetscab.com
Coffman Rachel C&H Taxi Charleston West Virginia 
Collins Matthew Liberty Communications Inc. Buffalo New York matt@libertycab.com
Corey Jeb C & H Taxi Charleston West Virginia jcorey@chtaxi.com
Craig Jake BraunAbility Winamac Indiana jake.craig@braunability.com
Davalos Oli Braunability Winamac Indiana odavalos@qstraint.com
DeLucia Robert Classy Cab Company, Inc Cranberry Twp. Pennsylvania derek@star-limo.com
DeLucia Bobby Classy Cab Company Inc Cranberry Twp Pennsylvania derek@stgpgh.com
Drca Zoran Red Star Auto Buffalo New York redstarauto@gmail.com
Durham Chloe Ford cdurha14@ford.com
Ernst Edward Yellow, Groton & Blue Cab Co. Waterford Connecticut kecurtin@curtinlivery.com
Fairbanks Melissa Ford mfairba5@ford.com
Fenton Scott Fenton Mobility Randolph New York scott@fentonmobility.com
Francois Fabiola Assurance Cares LLC Orlando Florida schools@assurancecaresllc.com
French Kevin iCabbi NA Kanata Ontario kevin.french@icabbi.com
Friedberg Steve Reseach Underwriters Pittsburgh Pennsylvania sfriedberg@researchunderwriters.com
Fukuda ER Rainbow Road Transport Schaumburg Illinois admin@rainbowroadllc.com
Gavino Ray Dispatch Software Kanata Ontario ray.gavino@icabbi.com
Gibson Michael Home Base Transportation Mesquite Texas mikegibson@homebasetransportation.com
Gillett Sinead iCabbi Atlanta Georgia sinead@icabbi.com
Glasheen Dan Fox Valley Cab Appleton Wisconsin dglasheen@foxvalleycab.com
Goldstein Ira The Black Car Fund Long Island City New York igoldstein@nybcf.org
Goldstein Lynn Romulo The Black Car Fund Long Island City New York romulomabelyn@gmail.com
Golic Vladislav iCabbi Buffalo New York
Gravely Loronia Caring Hands Transportation LLC MARTINSVILLE Virginia caringhands2607@gmail.com
Groedel Jak Provide A Ride Cleveland Ohio jgroedel@providearide.com



Gussert Greg Fox Valley Cab Appleton Wisconsin Greg@foxvalleycab.com
Hall Adam PAX Training Kansas City Missouri Adam@paxtraining.com
Hans Ted Autocab Surrey British Columbia ted.hans@autocab.com
Hodnett Zuri The Transportation Alliance Fairfax Virginia zhodnett@mwcapitol.com
Holford Rick Americab Transportation, Inc. Cleveland Ohio rickholford@americabs.com
Horan Cheryl Green Cab Co, Inc. & Green Automotive, Inc. Medford Massachusetts choran.greencab@yahoo.com
Interior Summer Naomi Flip CX New York New York summer@flipcx.com
Itzhakov Avi Curb Mobility Long Island City New York avii@gocurb.com
Jankowski Melissa Kinetik Healthcare Solution Long Island City New York melissa@kinetik.care
Julseth Marjorie Yellow Cab Edmonton Alberta mjulseth@edmtaxi.com
Kabrajee Alex iCabbi Ottawa Ontario alex.kabrajee@icabbi.com
Kashash Mohammad Vets Cab Windsor Ontario
Khubiar Melinda Mediroutes Phoenix Arizona melinda@mediroutes.com
Klein Richard Briceland Agency Buffalo New York richklein.ins@gmail.com
Kolander Kathy Pro Session Fairfax Virginia plannerpro@tds.net
Kostiha Collin Hilb Group of New Jersey, LLC Mahwah New Jersey ckostiha@hilbgroup.com
Krut Sam Flip CX New York New York sam@flipcx.com
Lafferty Chase H&M Transport Manassas Virginia chase@hmtransport.com
Lafferty Jacob H&M Transport Manassas Virginia Jacob@hmtransport.com
LaGasse Alfred The Transportation Alliance Fairfax Virginia alagasse@thetransportationalliance.org
Lagasse Debra deblagasse@gmail.com
Landry Morgan MediRoutes morgan@mediroutes.com
Levesque Alex Sunwire Sudbury Ontario alex.levesque@sunwire.ca
Leykin Igor LIR Transportation LLC dba Fox Valley Cab Appleton Wisconsin igor@foxvalleycab.com
Lima Karen Green and Yellow Cab of Somerville Medford Massachusetts klima.greencab@verizon.net
LoPiccolo Joe 2020 Companies Southlake Texas jlopiccolo@2020companies.com
Lor Blia LIR Transportation LLC dba Fox Valley Cab Appleton Wisconsin dispatch@lirtransportation.com
MacPherson Janet iCabbi Kanata Ontario janet.macpherson@icabbi.com
Mallah Tarek Curb Mobility Long Island City New York tarekm@gocurb.com
Malone John iCabbi Dublin john.malone@icabbi.com
Marron Paul L.A. Yellow Cab Co-Op Gardena California pmarron@marronlaw.com
Maselli John BraunAbility Winamac Indiana jmaselli@model1.com
McBride Robert Metro Transportation Planning & Solutions Group Denver Colorado r.mcbride@mcbrideny.com
Milan Kelly Sunshine Rides Grand Junction Colorado gm@sunshinerides.com
Miljatovic Dragislav Dragon's Automotive Buffalo New York dragislav23@gmail.com
Montemayor Cliff Ride N Safe Granbury Texas cliff@ridensafe.com
Morales Lionel The Black Car Fund Long Island City New York lmorales@nybcf.org
Morris Rik Mercedes Cab Company North Truro Massachusetts derrik.morris@mercedescab.com
Newman Steve 360 Quality Care + Transport Services Maryland Heights Missouri steve.newman@360careandtransport.com
O'Hare Timothy All Island Transportation Franklin Square New York tohare@allislandtransportation.com
Oliver Jeremy Yellow Cab Taxi Coos Bay Oregon jeremy.yellowcabtaxi@gmail.com



Oliver Lacey Yellow Cab Taxi Coos Bay Oregon jeremyoliver73@gmail.com
Olson Cody Ride N Safe Granbury Texas
Ortega Erik Imperial Valley Taxi Calexico California ivcab@outlook.com
Owen Taylor Uber New York New York taylor.owen@uber.com
Payne Lauren Tristar Transportation Co. Columbus Ohio lpayne@tristarcolumbus.com
Plunkett Chris CMT Group Long Island City New York cplunkett@cmtgroup.com
Reid Callan Grove Transportation Company of MS LLC dba Grove Transit Hattiesburg Mississippi callan@grovetransit.com
REID DANIEL GROVE TRANSIT Hattiesburg Mississippi dan@grovetransit.com
Reid Meghan Grove Transportation Company of MS LLC   dba Grove Transit Hattiesburg MIssissippi meghan@grovetransit.com
Rice Steven srice@marronlaw.com
Rizzo Justin Routing Box Buffalo New York mgreco@foudnerssoftware.com
Rogers Dan CMT Group Long Island City New York drogers@cmtgroup.com
Rosas Nichole N Motion Medical Transportation Inc Monona Wisconsin joedurruthy@aol.com
Rostron Tilly Autocab Symphony Park Manchester Tilly.Rostron@autocab.com
Rouse William L.A. Yellow Cab Co-Op Gardena California wjrouse@layellowcab.com
Rubino Joseph J.M. Rubino Transit Consulting St. Augustine Florida jmrubino@aol.com
Sanders Michael Aaron Group Sudbury Ontario mike@aarongroup.ca
Savija Djordje iCabbi Buffalo New York djordje@zoomride.cab
Savolainen Kari Optigo Helsinki Kari.Savolainen@optigo.co.uk
Schmidt Jeff Research Underwriters Pittsburgh Pennsylvania jeff@researchunderwriters.com
Sena Mario Agape Transportation Bronx New York mario@agapetransportation.com
Sena Danny Agape Transportation Bronx New York danny@agapetransportation.com
Shank Michael BancLease Acceptance Irving Texas michael.shank@bancleaseacceptance.com
Sikkema Tom Ride Your Way Grand Rapids Michigan thomas@rideyourwaymi.com
Smythe William Paratransit Insurance Company Memphis Tennessee ham.smythe@outlook.com
Solomon Michael Taxi USA Charlotte North Carolina msolomon@usatrans.com
Spicer Jariot Fenton Mobility jariot@fentonmobility.com
Strong Philip Prestige Transportation Edmonton AB phil.strong@agioinvestments.com
Summers Laura Mediroutes by Schedule Viewer, LLC Phoenix Arizona laura@mediroutes.com
Swystun Judy Black and White Cabs Norfolk Virginia judyswystun@hotmail.com
Swystun Andrey Black and White Cabs Norfolk Virginia andrey.swystun@gmail.com
Taggart Thomas Jet Transportation Springboro Ohio taggart@jettransportation.net
Tanguay Marc Ember Montreal Quebec marc@goember.com
Taylor Rich T-Mobile Business Lancaster New York Richard.taylor140@t-mobile.com
Varese Valentino N Motion Medical Transportation Inc Monona Wisconsin Nichole@nmotionmt.com
Visic Steve Red Star Auto Buffalo New York visontransportinc@gmail.com
Way Marc André Canadian Taxi Association Ottawa Ontario abutkute@coventryconnections.com
Weber Aron Kinetik Long Island City New York aron@kinetik.care
Westley Steven Bay Area Metro, LLC Clearwater Florida steve.westley@goredcab.com
Williams Heather Mediroutes by Schedule Viewer, LLC Phoenix Arizona heather@mediroutes.com
Wozenilek Josh Taxi Charger Toronto Ontario josh@taxicharger.com



Wynn Gordon Tennessee Carriers, Inc. Memphis Tennessee gwynn1@mindspring.com
Wynn Luke Tennessee Carriers, Inc. Memphis Tennessee lwynn@tenncarriers.com
Yanchuk Leo Blue and White Taxi St. Louis Park Minnesota lyanchuk@cyrsys.com
Yuhnke William Liberty Communications Inc/Liberty Medicar Inc Buffalo New York bill@libertycab.com


